

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8913/2012

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIN SATELLITE PUBLIC CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27679/2012

SLP(C) No. 27680/2012

C.A. No. 169/2013

C.A. No. 796/2013

C.A. No. 1298/2013

C.A. No. 2200/2013

C.A. No. 4142/2013

SLP(C) No. 24054/2013

C.A. No. 3830/2014

C.A. No. 3831/2014

SLP(C) No. 7735/2014

SLP(C) No. 11112/2014

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 08/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.M.Khairati,adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms.Akanksha,adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RFile not received.  
List again on 20.02.2015.(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar