

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8913/2012

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIN SATELLITE PUBLIC CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 27679/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27680/2012
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 169/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 796/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1298/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2200/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4142/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24054/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3830/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3831/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7735/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11112/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 20/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Monika Rathi,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. N. Sai Vinod,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Anish Kapur,Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. Nos.8913/2012, 24054/2013,7735,11112/2014 and 27679 and 27680/2012

Four weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned counsel for filing an application for the amendment of the Cause Title.

C.A. Nos. 3830,3831/2014 and C.A. Nos. 796 and 2200/2013

The learned counsel for the appellant shall file the statement of case within a period of 45 days and the learned counsel for the respondent shall file the same within a period of 35 days thereafter.

C.A. No. 169,1298 and 4142/2013

The office report indicates that the appellant has already filed the statement of case. The respondent shall file the same within a period of 35 days whereafter no further extension shall be given.

List again on 12.5.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar