

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 8913/2012

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SHIN SATELLITE PUBLIC CO. LTD. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
SLP(C) No. 27679/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27680/2012
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 169/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 796/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1298/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2200/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4142/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24054/2013
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 3830/2014
(With Office Report)

Signature Not Verified

C.A. No. 3831/2014
Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.05.14

(With Office Report)
06:33:40 CEST
Reason:

SLP(C) No. 7735/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11112/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

