

ITEM NO.19

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Civil Appeal No(s). 169/2013

DIRECTOR OF INCOME TAX

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

SHIN SATELLITE PUBLIC CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

W I T H

C.A. No. 796/2013

C.A. No. 1298/2013

C.A. No. 2200/2013

C.A. No. 4142/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Naik H.K.,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Ms.Pritha Srikumar,Adv.

U P O N hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for
the appellant to comply with the term of the office report.

List the matter again on 16.12.2015.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB